Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Roberts - (444465) - Calverton and Bingham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:04.05
2:04.72
2:04.84
2:05.66
2:06.06
2:06.14
2:07.45
2:08.63
2:09.00
2:09.71
2:09.97
2:10.53
2:11.33
2:13.44
2:13.62
2:14.28
2:16.11
2:17.93
2:28.00
2:28.71
2:32.45
2:32.61
2:34.60
2:44.49
2:48.52

2:51.96
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Date

07/12/14
15/02/15
05/10/14
02/12/12
17/02/13
07/12/14
15/04/12
04/12/11
08/12/13
26/11/11
17/04/11
18/12/11
13/02/11
15/02/15
25/04/10
06/11/10
14/02/10
18/12/11
28/02/09
04/10/09
07/12/08
26/04/09
16/11/08
27/04/08
05/04/08
23/02/08

404407

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Midland Winter Championships 2012
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs
Midland Short Course Championships

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Leicester Age Groups

BG Midland Winter Champs
Nottinghamshire County

Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Nottinghamshire Champs

East vs East Midlands Regs

City of Leicester Distance

City of Leicester Age Gp

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Leicester Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open

Nottinghamshire Champs
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Venue
Rugby
Nottingham
Matlock
Corby
Nottingham
Rugby
Braunstone
Corby
Stafford
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Braunstone
Corby
Beechdale
Nottingham
Mansfield
Cambridge
Leicester
Braunstone
Mansfield
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Mansfield
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Nova Cent'n

Nova Cent'n
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Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
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Nova Cent'n
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c.01.20
2:58.30
3:01.29
3:01.60

3:16.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.72
2:13.44
2:04.05
2:06.14
2:04.84
2:09.00
2:06.06
2:05.66
2:07.45
2:10.53
2:17.93
2:08.63
2:09.71
2:09.97
2:11.33
2:14.28
2:13.62
2:16.11
2:28.71
2:32.61
2:28.00
2:32.45
2:34.60
2:44.49
2:48.52
2:51.96
2:57.25
2:58.30
3:01.29
3:01.60

3:16.09
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15/07/07
29/04/07
03/03/07
18/11/06

Date

15/02/15
15/02/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
05/10/14
08/12/13
17/02/13
02/12/12
15/04/12
18/12/11
18/12/11
04/12/11
26/11/11
17/04/11
13/02/11
06/11/10
25/04/10
14/02/10
04/10/09
26/04/09
28/02/09
07/12/08
16/11/08
27/04/08
05/04/08
23/02/08
18/11/07
15/07/07
29/04/07
03/03/07
18/11/06
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Notts Summer Time Trial
City of Leicester Open
Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Open

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Midland Short Course 2013
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth Senior Champs
Midland Winter Championships 2012

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships
City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships
BG Midland Winter Champs

Leicester Age Groups

Nottinghamshire County

East vs East Midlands Regs

City of Leicester Age Gp

Nottinghamshire Champs

City of Leicester Distance

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Leicester Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open
Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Notts Summer Time Trial

City of Leicester Open

Nottinghamshire Champs

Mansfield Major Oak Open
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Nottingham
Braunstone
Nottingham

Mansfield

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Rugby
Rugby
Matlock
Stafford
Nottingham
Corby
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Corby
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Corby
Braunstone
Beechdale
Cambridge
Braunstone
Mansfield
Leicester
Mansfield
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Mansfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Braunstone
Nottingham

Mansfield
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Nova Cent'n 2
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